belden.com
Hirschmann
SPIDER III Family
Key Features
Your Benefits
Applications
Markets
Technical Information

belden.com
Commonly ordered Hirschmann SPIDER III Unmanaged Switches
Order Code Product Code Description
942132001 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999SY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX
942132016 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX*
942132002 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942132017 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX*
942335003           SSR40-5TX 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942335004           SSR40-8TX 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942132005 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132006 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1S29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132007 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132018 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC*
942132008 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST
942132019 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST*
942132009 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1S29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132010 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132011 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132012 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M2M299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132013 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S2S299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942335015           SSR40-6TX/2SFP 6 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 x FE/GE SFP Slot
942335017  SPR20-8TX-EEC 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942335020           SPR40-8TX-EEC 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942335028           SPR20-8TX/1FM-EEC 8 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942335030    SPR20-7TX/2FM-EEC 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942335031   SPR20-7TX/2FS-EEC 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942335033           SPR40-1TX/1SFP-EEC 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP Slot
942141036 SPIDER-PL-20-16T1999999TY9HHHV 16 x 10/100BASE-TX
942141037 SPIDER-PL-20-24T1Z6Z699TY9HHHV 24 x 10/100BASE-TX, 2 x FE SFP Slot
942274007 SPIDER-SL-24-04T1S29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100BASE-TX, 1 x 100BASE-FX, SM-SC, PoE
942274005 SPIDER-SL-24-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100BASE-TX, 1 x 100BASE-FX, MM-SC, PoE
942274009 SPIDER-SL-24-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100BASE-TX, PoE
942274002 SPIDER-SL-44-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, PoE
942274001 SPIDER-SL-44-05T1O69999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP Slot, PoE
942274003 SPIDER-SL-44-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, PoE
942274004 SPIDER-SL-44-08T1O6O699TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x FE/GE SFP Slot, PoE
* = Extended temperature range
07
HIRSCHMANN-SPIDER-III-FAMILY-2023-09-BR-EN